ACCESSORY PARTS*

1

QQQQO

10 11 12

14 15

26 27 0g29 30 31

13

ooo o 19202122 23 24
I l B

25

32 33 34 35

REF PART # DESCRIPTION REF PART # DESCRIPTION

1 PH3273001 WRENCHES (SET OF 2) 19 PH3273019 DRVR BIT 1/4" DRV X 4 FLAT TIP

2 PH3273002 5" EXTENSION 1/2" DRIVE 20 PH3273020 DRVR BIT 1/4" DRV X 6 FLAT TIP
4 PH3273004 BRASS AIR FITTING 21 PH3273021 DRVR BIT 1/4" DRV X #2 PHILLIPS
5 PH3273005 POINT CHISEL 22 PH3273022 DRVR BIT 1/4" DRV X #3 PHILLIPS
6 PH3273006 NOTCHED-SPADE CHISEL 23 PAW04M HEX WRENCH 4MM

7 PH3273007 DOVETAIL CHISEL 24 PH3273024 AIR TOOL MINERAL OIL BOTTLE

8 PH3273008 BLADE CHISEL 25 PH3273025 CHUCK KEY

9 PH3273009 SOCKET 1/2" DRIVE X 7/16" 26 PH3273026 PINK CONE 1/8"

10 PH3273010 SOCKET 1/2" DRIVE X 1/2" 27 PH3273027 WHITE BALL 1/8"

11 PH3273011 SOCKET 1/2" DRIVE X 9/16" 28 PH3273028 WHITE CYLINDER 1/8"

12 PH3273012 SOCKET 1/2" DRIVE X 5/8" 29 PH3273029 GRAY CONE 1/8"

13 PH3273013 SOCKET 1/2" DRIVE X 11/16" 30 PH3273030 GRAY BULLET 1/8"

14 PH3273014 SOCKET 1/2" DRIVE X 3/4" 31 PH3273031 PINK CYLINDER 1/4"

15 PH3273015 SOCKET 1/2" DRIVE X 13/16" 32 PH3273032 WHITE BALL 1/4"

16 PH3273016 SOCKET 1/2" DRIVE X 7/8" 33 PH3273033 GRAY CONE 1/4"

17 PH3273017 SOCKET 1/2" DRIVE X 15/16" 34 PH3273034 GRAY BULLET 1/4"

18 PH3273018 SOCKET 1/2" DRIVE X 1" 35 PH3273035 GRAY CROWN 1/4"

* Breakdown shown for service purposes only. Not all parts are available for purchase.

Model H3273 42-Piece Air Tool Set

-11-




IMPACT WRENCH*

146 —

REF PART # DESCRIPTION REF PART # DESCRIPTION

101 [PH327101 HOUSING 124 |PH327124 CYLINDER

102 |PH327102 VALVE SLEEVE 125 |PH327125 ROTOR

103 |PH327103 REVERSE VALVE 126 |PH327126 ROTOR BLADE

104 |PH327104 TRIGGER 127 |PH327127 FRONT END PLATE

105 |PRPO2M ROLLPIN3X 16 128 |PRP0O2M ROLLPIN3X 16

106 |PH327106 VALVE STEM 129 |PH327129 REAR END PLATE

107 |PH327107 BUSHING 130 |PRPO2M ROLLPIN3X 16

108 |PH327108 STEEL BALL 131 |PH327131 OIL SEAL

109 |PH327109 COMPRESSION SPRING 132 |PH327132 REAR GASKET

110 |PH327110 ADAPTOR 1/4 NPT 133 |PH327133 REAR COVER

111 |PH327111 AIR REGULATOR 134 |PSB53M CAP SCREW M5-.8 X 18
112 |PORP009 O-RING 8.8 X 1.9 P9 135 |PH327135 ALIGNMENT PIN 4 X 17
113 |PSS07M SET SCREW M5-.8 X 5 136 |PH327136 COMPRESSION SPRING
114 |PH327114 COMPRESSION SPRING 137 |PSS31M SET SCREW M5-.8 X 8
115 |PH327115 ANVIL BUSHING 138 |PH327138 EXHAUST COLLECTOR
116 |PH327116 ANVIL COLLAR 139 |PH327139 TAP SCREW #3 X 1/4
117 |PORPO010 O-RING 9.8 X 1.9 P10 140 |PSS17M SET SCREW M8-1.25 X 6
118 |PH327118 ANVIL 1/2" 141 |PH327141 RUBBER BUMPER CONE
119 |PH327119 HAMMER CAGE 142 |PH327142 RUBBER CUSHION

120 |PH327120 HAMMER PIN 143 |PH327143 O-RING

121 |PH327121 HAMMER DOG 144  |PLW04M LOCK WASHER 8MM
122 |PH327122 DRIVE CAM **145 |PH327145 COMPLETE O-RING KIT
123 |P6001 BALL BEARING 6001ZZ 146 |PH327146 CARRYING CASE

*Breakdown shown for service purposes only. Not all parts are available for purchase.
**Not included; or aftermarket purchase only.

-12-

Model H3273 42-Piece Air Tool Set




REVERSIBLE AIR DRILL*

REF PART # DESCRIPTION REF PART # DESCRIPTION

201  [PH327201 HOUSING 218 |PH327218 O-RING

202 |PR4AZZ BEARING 219 |PH327219 VALVE STEM

203 |PH327203 END PLATE 220 |PH327220 O-RING

204 |PH327204 ROTOR 221  [PH327221 BUSHING

205 |PH327205 ROTOR BLADE 222 |PH327222 O-RING

206 |PH327206 CYLINDER 223 |PH327223 TRIGGER SPRING

207 |PH327207 PIN 224 |PH327224 TRIGGER

208 |PH327208 FRONT PLATE 225 |PH327225 TRIGGER SCREW

209 |PH327209 INTERNAL GEAR 226 |PH327226 MUFFLE COVER

210 |PH327210 ROLL PIN 227 |PS79M PHLP HD SCR M3-5X 8
211 |PH327211 WORK SPINDLE 228 |PH327228 ADAPTOR 1/4 NPT

212 |PH327212 THREAD RING GEAR 229 [PH327229 ROLL PIN 2 X 23

213 |PR4AZZ BEARING 230 [PH327230 REVERSE LEVER

214 |PH327214 CLAMP NUT 231 [PH327231 REAR GASKET

215 |PH327215 WASHER 232 |PH327232 WASHER

216 |PH327216 CHUCK **233 |PH327233 COMPLETE O-RING KIT
217 |PH327217 CHUCK SCREW

*Breakdown shown for service purposes only. Not all parts are available for purchase.
**Not included; or aftermarket purchase only.

Model H3273 42-Piece Air Tool Set -13-



DIE GRINDER*

308 307
309 306
305

304

REF PART # DESCRIPTION REF PART # DESCRIPTION
301 [PH3273301 ADAPTOR 1/4 NPT 318 [PH3273318 BALL BEARING

302 [PH3273302 EXHAUST DEFLECTOR 319 [PH3273319 REAR END PLATE
303 [PH3273303 VALVE 320 [PH3273320 ROTOR BLADE

304 [PH3273304 THROTTLE LEVER 321 |PH3273321 ROTOR

305 [PH3273305 ROLL PIN 322 [PH3273322 ROLL PIN

306 [PH3273306 ROLL PIN 323 [PH3273323 CYLINDER

307 [PH3273307 COMPRESSION SPRING 325 [PH3273325 COLLET NUT

308 [PH3273308 SAFETY LEVER 326 [PH3273326 COLLET 1/4"

309 [PH3273309 WASHER 327 |PH3273327 SPINDLE

310 [PH3273310 THROTTLE VALVE 328 [PH3273328 HOUSING CAP

311 [PH3273311 O-RING 329 [PH3273329 JOINT

312 [PH3273312 COMPRESSION SPRING 330 [PH3273330 BALL BEARING

313 [PH3273313 AIR REGULATOR 331 [PH3273331 FRONT END PLATE
314 [PH3273314 O-RING 332 [PH3273332 STEEL BALL

315 [PH3273315 O-RING 333 [PH3273333 WASHER

316 [PH3273316 VALVE SCREW 334 [PH3273334 COLLET 1/8"

317 |PH3273317 HOUSING **335 |PH3273335 COMPLETE O-RING KIT

*Breakdown shown for service purposes only. Not all parts are available for purchase.
**Not included; or aftermarket purchase only.

-14- Model H3273 42-Piece Air Tool Set



RANDOM ORBIT SANDER*

441447

440
442 433

)

431

409
13" 416 419
414
422
42 1 **449
REF PART # DESCRIPTION REF PART # DESCRIPTION
401 |PH3273401 HOUSING 425 |PH3273425  |ALIGNMENT PIN
402 |PH3273402  |ADAPTOR 1/4 NPT 426 |PH3273426 |ROTOR
403 |PH3273403  |[O-RING 427 |PH3273427 |ROTOR BLADE
404 [PH3273404  |VALVE SPRING 428 [PH3273428  |WORK SPINDLE
405 |PH3273405  [O-RING 429 [PH3273429  |WOODRUFF KEY
406 |PH3273406  [VALVE STEM 430 |PH3273430 |REAR GASKET
407 |PH3273407  |O-RING 431 |PH3273431 REAR COVER
408 |PH3273408  [O-RING 432 |PH3273432  |CAP SCREW
409 |PH3273409  [O-RING 433 |PH3273433  |CAP SCREW
410 |PH3273410  [VALVE BODY 434 |PH3273434  |ORBITAL HUB
411 [PH3273411 SCREW 435 |PH3273435 |SCREW
412 |PH3273412  [BRACKET 436 |PH3273436  |SCREW
413 |PH3273413  |[TRIGGER SCREW 437 |PH3273437  |BALL BEARING
414 |PH3273414  |[WASHER 438 |PH3273438  |DRIVE SPINDLE
415 [PH3273415  |HEX NUT 439 |PH3273439  |INT RETAINING RING
416 |[PH3273416  |THROTTLE LEVER 440 |PH3273440 |CAP
417 |PH3273417  |HOUSING COVER 441 |PH3273441 SPINDLE LOCK
418 |PH3273418  |E-CLIP 442 |PH3273442  |WASHER
419 |PH3273419  |AIR REGULATOR 443 |PH3273443  |CAP SCREW
420 |PH3273420 |E-CLIP 445 |PH3273445 |6" PAD
421 |PH3273421 BALL BEARING 446 |PH3273446  |WASHER
422 |PH3273422  |END PLATE 447 |PH3273447  |BUSHING
423 |PH3273423  |CYLINDER 448 |PH3273448  |WASHER
424 |PH3273424  |O-RING **449 |PH3273449  |[COMPLETE O-RING KIT
*Breakdown shown for service purposes only. Not all parts are available for purchase.
**Not included; or aftermarket purchase only.
Model H3273 42-Piece Air Tool Set -15-




AIR HAMMER*

501

REF PART # DESCRIPTION REF PART # DESCRIPTION

501 [PH3273501 HANDLE 511 [PH3273511 VALVE DISC

502 [PH3273502 BALL SEAT 512 |PH3273512 LOWER VALVE CASE
503 [PH3273503 O-RING 513 [PH3273513 PISTON

504 [PH3273504 REGULATOR 514 [PH3273514 CYLINDER

505 [PH3273505 NEEDLE PIN 515 |[PH3273515 CHISEL RETAINER
506 |PH3273506 O-RING 516 [PH3273516 TRIGGER

507 [PH3273507 PIN SEAT 517 |PH3273517 ROLL PIN

508 [PH3273508 COMPRESSION SPRING 518 [PH3273518 ROLL PIN

509 [PH3273509 ADAPTOR 1/4 NPT **519 |PH3273519 COMPLETE O-RING KIT
510 [PH3273510 UPPER VALVE CASE

*Breakdown shown for service purposes only. Not all parts are available for purchase.
**Not included; or aftermarket purchase only.

-16- Model H3273 42-Piece Air Tool Set



